
Jøtul I 200 FL

Pos. no Spareparts Consist of pos.no: Benevnelse Description Dim./Spec.
3 117120 Skrue sekskant selvgj. Screw - self tread M6x16 DIN 7513

4 154126 Røykstuss Flue outlet Cast iron min 4mm thickness

5 152653 Platemantel, komplett  Heat shield 1mm aluzn

6 126225 Sidevinkel for platemantel Side bracket for heat shield 2mm aluzn

7 126226 Bakvinkel for platemantel Rear bracket for heat shield 2mm aluzn

8 126227 Brakett, nede  for platemantel Braacket,lower for heat shield 2mm aluzn

12 116712 Mutter Nut M 5 DIN 934

13 10378512 Opptenningsventil Ignition vent Cast iron min 4mm thickness

14 153620 Klips Clip Sainless steel

15 117118 Skrue krage Screw collarhead M6x16

16 10242712 Klemjern Clamping iron Cast iron min 4mm thickness

17 117812 Skrue syl.h unbr. Allen screw M6x30

18 120004 Skive Washer Ø18x6.4x1.6 DIN 9021

19 117880 Mutter krave Nut collarhead M6 DIN 6923

22 10320312 Underlagsbrikke Base plate Cast iron min 4mm thickness

23 10237912 Sidestykke, venstre Side plate - left  Cast iron min 4mm thickness

28 117139 Skrue krave Screw collarhead M6x35

29 Pakning for røykstuss Gasket for smoke outlet LD 375-2 Ø9.5x760

30 10238412 Topplate Top plate Cast iron min 4mm thickness

31 156105 Bakstykke -  Back panel   Cast iron min 4mm thickness

32 155768 Kanal for sekundærluft  Air manifold  Cast iron min 4mm thickness

33 117129 Skrue krave Screw collarhead M6x10

34 Pakning for sekundærkammer Gasket for air chamber LD 250-2 W/glue Ø6.4x255

35 117879 Skrue, krave Screw collarhead M8x40 DIN 6921

36 Hvelv, støpejern Baffle plate, cast iron Cast iron min 4mm thickness

37 128972 Isolasjonsmatte - bak   Insulating blanket - rear   Superwool 607

38 128971 Isolasjonsmatte - side   Insulating blanket - side   Superwool 607

39 154130 37,39 Brennplate - bak  Burnplate - rear   Cast iron min 4mm thickness

40 117099 Skrue krave Screw collarhead M6x25

41 10237712 Sidestykke - høyre  Side panel - right  Cast iron min 4mm thickness

45 153333 40,45,46,89 Ben Leg Cast iron min 4mm thickness

46 10185818 Skjøtestykke for ben Leg extender Cast iron min 4mm thickness

47 116882 Skrue sekskant Hexagon screw M10x45 DIN 558

48 126286 Skjermplate, under Heat shield, under 1mm aluzn

49 Pakning for bunndeksel Gasket for bottom cover LD 360 W/glue Ø9,2x930

50 117004 Mutter Nut M8 DIN 934

Jøtul I 200 FL, BP - 341315

Spareparts_I_200FL_900048_P01_221209 1av3



Jøtul I 200 FL

Pos. no Spareparts Consist of pos.no: Benevnelse Description Dim./Spec.

Jøtul I 200 FL, BP - 341315

51 154132 19,33,34,36,51,60,89 Luftkammer kompl. Air chamber compl.

51 Luftkammer Air chamber

52 10379412 Ledeplate Baffle plate II Cast iron min 4mm thickness

53 Pakning - front Gasket  front LD 360 W/ glue Ø9,2x2150

60 117022 Skrue sekskant Hexagon screw M6x12

61 154128 38,61 Brennplate - høyre  Burnplate - right   Cast iron min 4mm thickness

62 154129 38,62 Brennplate - venstre   Burnplate - left   Cast iron min 4mm thickness

67 10406119 Bunnplate Base plate Cast iron min 4mm thickness

68 154119 49 Bunndeksel Bottom cover Cast iron min 4mm thickness

69 10378712 Luftfordeler Air distributor Cast iron min 4mm thickness

70 10186112 Travers Travers Cast iron min 4mm thickness

73 127075 Nagle Pin Ø6x33 Sortkromatisert

76 116892 Skrue senkhode pozidrive Countersunk screw pozidrive M6x10 DIN 965

77 118136 Skrue senkhode Countersunk screw pozidrive M6x10 DIN 965

78 128412 Glassklips Glassclip Stainless steel

89 116832 Mutter Nut M6 DIN 934

93 127262 Ben for kassett Legs for cassette Steel

104 340732 Innvendig asketømming Ash container complete

105 151943 Askebeholder Ash container Steel

106 151944 Deksel for askebeholder Box for ash container Steel

107 10242012 Fyrrist Fire grate Cast iron min 4mm thickness

108 126115 Pakning, for askeløsning Gasket, for ash solution Superwool 607

109 151978 76,89 Pose med innhold Bag with contents

113 10406212 Deksel for røkkanal - Maxi Cover flue outlet - Maxi Cast iron min 4mm thickness

115 117004 Mutter seksk M8 Nut M8

116 117130 Skr 6k m/fl M6x12

117 223475 Glass Glass 4mm ceramic glass

118 223106 Håndtak I200/I500/I530 Handle I200/I500/I530 Cast iron min 4mm thickness

119 223473 Aksel dørlås komplett, Axle door lock compl 

120 Pakning m/lim, for glass Rope w/adhesive for glass LD 250 w\glue ø6,4mmx2000

121 Dør Door Cast iron min 4mm thickness

121 156961 77,78,115,116,118,119,120,145 Dør komplett u/glass  Door complete without glass  

122 10480192 Front Front Cast iron min 4mm thickness

123 223474 Hengsle Hinge Steel

125 10473192 Nedre deksel I200/I500/I530 Lower lid I200/I500/I530 Cast iron min 4mm thickness

126 10473292 Ventilseng I200/I500/I530 Valve seat I200/I500/I530 Cast iron min 4mm thickness

Spareparts_I_200FL_900048_P01_221209 2av3



Jøtul I 200 FL

Pos. no Spareparts Consist of pos.no: Benevnelse Description Dim./Spec.

Jøtul I 200 FL, BP - 341315

127 222666 Sleideventil Sliding valve I200/I500/I530

128 222821 Beslag lås dør komplett, I200/I500/I530 Fittings lock door comp I200/I500/I530

129 222800 Hendel oppt vent kort, I500/530 Handle ign valve short, I200/I500/I530

130 222807 Stang for opt vent Rod F/Ign air vent

135 361049 137,136 Panel sett Panel sett

136 Trimpanel Trimpanel

137 223132 Hendel opt trimpaneler Handle ign valve trimpanels

139 361000 Askeleppe Ash lip Cast iron min 4mm thickness

140 10474292 Kubbestopper Log retainer Cast iron min 4mm thickness

143 Skrue maskin senkeh poz M6x16 Elzn DIN 965     Screw machine flat poz M6x16 Elzn DIN 965      

144 Hendel opptenning, lang Handle ignition, long

145 Pakning for dør Rope  for door LD 250 ø6,4mm x 2300

Draw.no. 900048-P01

Spareparts_I_200FL_900048_P01_221209 3av3


